

Commercial Price List 2016*

Title	Education	Experience	Hourly Rate
Executive Conference Organizer	Masters	15	\$220.00
Senior Conference Organizer	Masters	7	\$100.00
Conference Organizer	Bachelors	5	\$75.00
Conference Support I	Masters	7	\$90.00
Conference Support II	Bachelors	2	\$65.00
Conference Support III	Bachelors	0	\$50.00
Principal Consultant	Masters	15	\$220.00
Senior Consultant	Masters	10	\$195.00
Constultant	Masters	5	\$140.00
Associate Consultant	Bachelors	5	\$90.00
Assistant Consultant	Bachelors	0	\$60.00
Senior Trainer	Masters	10	\$195.00
Trainer	Masters	5	\$140.00
Training Assistant	Bachelors	0	\$60.00

Note: These rates are for US consultants for national and international consultancies. For international consultant rates, please contact us.

Training Courses

Title	Details	Cost	Unit
Executive Level Agricultural Value Chain Finance Training	2 days for 10-40 participants	\$11,475.00	per course
Intro Level Agricultural Value Chain Finance Training	2 days for 10-40 participants	\$9,175.00	per course

*Prices listed above do not include travel to client site or training venue and catering.

If you have any questions, please contact Laura Smith at lsmith@connexus.email.